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Betty's Wig Boutique
1 120 Jersoy Ridgs Road
Dav6nport, lowa, 52803

United Statos
563 323-6231

Sales Receipt
09/13/2025 '12:16 pm

TickBt:220000007877
Rogister:Begist6r 1

Employee:Kate
Customer:Linda Edward

Itsma # Prlce
Diana R51LF60
Cloanso Fr€sh Wash 8oz
Wg Stand - Black
Sllp Not Band Ghampagne M6dlum
Thln

$195.00
$25.00
$12.00

$21.50

F66 total $0.00
Subtotal $253.50

Tax ($253.50 @ 7%) $17.75
TotalTax $17.75

Total $271.tS
Tlp $0.00

PAYMENTS
Ch6ck $271.25

State Law Prohibits
Rslurn of Haircoods

No h6at ov€r '180' DBgr6es

Thank You Linda Edward!
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